s: NATIONAL

v

& QUALITY FORUM

Scientific Methods Panel Monthly Call

September 13, 2018
3:00 pm - 4:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

1. Direct your web browser to the following URL:
http://ngf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?528578.

2. Under “Enter a meeting,” type in the meeting number 528578 and click on “Enter.”

3. Inthe “Display Name” field, type in your first and last name and click on “Enter Meeting.”
4. For Scientific Methods Panel Co-Chairs and NQF staff, dial 1-833-274-4477.

5. For Scientific Methods Panel members and public participants, dial 1-855-599-0737.
Meeting Objective

e Review updates and key issues to consider

3:00 pm

3:05 pm

3:10 pm

3:50 pm

3:55 pm

4:00 pm

Welcome, Roll Call, and Review of Meeting Objectives
Miranda Kuwahara

Methods Panel Updates
May Nacion

Key Issues
Karen Johnson

Member and Public Comment

Next Steps
Poonam Bal

Adjourn

WWW.QUALITYFORUM.ORG

Agenda


http://www.qualityforum.org/
http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?528578

	Scientific Methods Panel Monthly Call
	Participant Instructions
	Meeting Objective
	3:00 pm Welcome, Roll Call, and Review of Meeting Objectives
	3:05 pm Methods Panel Updates
	3:10 pm Key Issues
	3:50 pm Member and Public Comment
	3:55 pm Next Steps
	4:00 pm Adjourn



