

## Scientific Methods Panel Monthly Call

September 13, 2018 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm ET

## **Participant Instructions**

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

- 1. Direct your web browser to the following URL: http://ngf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?528578.
- 2. Under "Enter a meeting," type in the meeting number **528578** and click on "Enter."
- 3. In the "Display Name" field, type in your first and last name and click on "Enter Meeting."
- 4. For Scientific Methods Panel Co-Chairs and NQF staff, dial 1-833-274-4477.
- 5. For Scientific Methods Panel members and public participants, dial 1-855-599-0737.

## **Meeting Objective**

• Review updates and key issues to consider

3:00 pm	Welcome, Roll Call, and Review of Meeting Objectives Miranda Kuwahara
3:05 pm	Methods Panel Updates May Nacion
3:10 pm	<b>Key Issues</b> Karen Johnson
3:50 pm	Member and Public Comment
3:55 pm	<b>Next Steps</b> Poonam Bal
4:00 pm	Adjourn